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AREA STATEMENT OF LDA CITY

Land use
Distribution

lgbal Sector
Area (K)

Jinnah Sector
Area (K)

Naya Pakistan

Total All Sectors

Apartments
Sector Area (K)

Area (K)

%age

Residential

5,014.20

5,871.30

10,885.5

28.47

Apartments

134.01

4,420.14

4,554.15

11.91

Commercial

1,6568.92

984.80

728.20

3,371.92

8.82

Roads parking etc.

6,465.77

4,739.60

1,988.74

13,194.11

34.52

Parks/open spaces

1,777.32

792.60

617.95

3,187.87

8.34

Public buildings

899.50

456.00

273.54

1629.04

4.26

Graveyard

618.39

228.30

337.22

1183.91

3.10

Grid stations

73.15

34.61

107.76

0.28

Disposal/S.W.M.

20.00

95.98

115.98

0.30

Total Area

16,661.26

13,072.60

8,496.38

38,230.24

100.00
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CLIENT:

LAHORE DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
GOVERNMENT OF PUNJAB

75'-Wide Road
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GRAVEYARD
189.36 K

CONSULTANT:

ASIAN CONSULTING ENGINEERS PVT.(LTD)
C-3 JHELUM BLOCK, GREEN FORT-II, LAHORE, PAKISTAN

TELEPHONE: +92 42 35450914-5 +92 32-142-71101
FAXx: +92 42 35450916 WEB: www.asiancon.com

Assistant Director, Deputy Director,

Metropolitan Planning, LDA Metropolitan Planning, LDA Director, Metropolitan Planning, LDA Chief Metropolitan Planner, LDA Director General, LDA
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